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209,5 Ringe1 Kindermann, Jörg BSG Meckinghoven v. 1776 e.V.

208,8 Ringe2 Kuchinke, Robert BSV Horneburg v. 1384 e.V.

207,6 Ringe3 Breuckmann, Bärbel BSG Ahsen v. 1730 e.V.

207,4 Ringe4 Meier, Heinz BSV Horneburg v. 1384 e.V.

207,4 Ringe5 Zabel, Herbert BSG Datteln-Hagem e.V

206,9 Ringe6 Seewald, Ralf BSG 1397 Datteln e.V.

206,4 Ringe7 Andersen, Peter BSV Horneburg v. 1384 e.V.

206,4 Ringe8 Bußmann, Beatrix BSG Ahsen v. 1730 e.V.

206,3 Ringe9 Krysztofiak, Michael BSG Meckinghoven v. 1776 e.V.

205,8 Ringe10 Reiß, Jürgen BSG Meckinghoven v. 1776 e.V.

205,8 Ringe11 Thoms, Sascha BSG Meckinghoven v. 1776 e.V.

205,1 Ringe12 Cuvelier, Carsten BSG Meckinghoven v. 1776 e.V.

204,6 Ringe13 Andersen, Björn BSV Horneburg v. 1384 e.V.

204,6 Ringe14 Ernst, Thomas BSG Meckinghoven v. 1776 e.V.

204,5 Ringe15 Behler, Thomas BSV Horneburg v. 1384 e.V.

204,3 Ringe16 Bahr, Martin BSG Ahsen v. 1730 e.V.

204,1 Ringe17 Agatz, Heinz SG Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

203,8 Ringe18 Ratajczak, Jan BSV Horneburg v. 1384 e.V.

202,8 Ringe19 Staniewski, Markus SG Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

202,6 Ringe20 Miodek, Ralf SG Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

202,4 Ringe21 Falkenberg, Helmut BSG 1397 Datteln e.V.

202,4 Ringe22 Pirchner, Agnes BSG 1397 Datteln e.V.

202,3 Ringe23 Kempkes, Tobias BSG Meckinghoven v. 1776 e.V.

202,1 Ringe24 Schlegel, Tanja BSG 1397 Datteln e.V.

202,1 Ringe25 Goldstein, Rainer BSG Meckinghoven v. 1776 e.V.

201,3 Ringe26 Fengler, Jan-Hendrik BSV Horneburg v. 1384 e.V.

201,2 Ringe27 Sprengling, Andreas SG Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

201,1 Ringe28 Beerenbrock, Christian BSG Ahsen v. 1730 e.V.

200,7 Ringe29 Kadzimirsz, Peter SG Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

200,0 Ringe30 Lucas, August BSV Horneburg v. 1384 e.V.

199,7 Ringe31 Bittscheidt, Norbert SG Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

199,5 Ringe32 Klute, Hans BSG Datteln-Hagem e.V

199,1 Ringe33 Engelkamp, Sabine BSG Ahsen v. 1730 e.V.

199,0 Ringe34 Ernst, Werner BSG Meckinghoven v. 1776 e.V.

198,7 Ringe35 Jürgens, Peter SG Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

198,6 Ringe36 Lübbe, Florian BSV Horneburg v. 1384 e.V.

198,6 Ringe37 Dördelmann, Martin BSG Datteln-Hagem e.V

198,2 Ringe38 Nowak, Kevin BSG Datteln-Hagem e.V

198,0 Ringe39 Summek, Sascha BSG Meckinghoven v. 1776 e.V.

197,9 Ringe40 Börger, Heinz SG Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

197,7 Ringe41 Wagner, Jürgen BSG Datteln-Hagem e.V

197,4 Ringe42 Giesbert, Bernd BSG Ahsen v. 1730 e.V.

197,4 Ringe43 Vuijkow, Klaus BSG 1397 Datteln e.V.

197,0 Ringe44 Arnold, Thomas BSV Horneburg v. 1384 e.V.

196,8 Ringe45 Ziegler, Jacqueline BSG 1397 Datteln e.V.

196,6 Ringe46 Zirwes, Thomas BSG 1397 Datteln e.V.
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196,5 Ringe47 Teige, Karsten BSG Datteln-Hagem e.V

195,8 Ringe48 Tesmer, Jan BSG Ahsen v. 1730 e.V.

194,9 Ringe49 Katzenski, Hans SG Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

194,8 Ringe50 Schulz, Ralf SG Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

194,6 Ringe51 Hampf, Peter BSG 1397 Datteln e.V.

193,8 Ringe52 Ziegler, Anja BSG 1397 Datteln e.V.

189,8 Ringe53 Müller, Klaus BSG Datteln-Hagem e.V

188,5 Ringe54 Rehr, Thomas BSG Ahsen v. 1730 e.V.

185,4 Ringe55 Klede, Tina BSG Ahsen v. 1730 e.V.

181,4 Ringe56 Mitze, Norbert BSG Ahsen v. 1730 e.V.

181,2 Ringe57 Helfensteller, Walter BSG 1397 Datteln e.V.

178,7 Ringe58 Teige, Torsten BSG Datteln-Hagem e.V

176,0 Ringe59 Pöther, Heinz-Josef BSG Datteln-Hagem e.V

173,7 Ringe60 Muntau, Klaus BSG Datteln-Hagem e.V
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1 1.641,5 RingeBSG Meckinghoven v. 1776 e.V.

Kindermann, Jörg 209,5 Ringe

Krysztofiak, Michael 206,3 Ringe

Thoms, Sascha 205,8 Ringe

Reiß, Jürgen 205,8 Ringe

Cuvelier, Carsten 205,1 Ringe

Ernst, Thomas 204,6 Ringe

Kempkes, Tobias 202,3 Ringe

Goldstein, Rainer 202,1 Ringe

Ernst, Werner 199,0 Ringe

Summek, Sascha 198,0 Ringe

2 1.636,8 RingeBSV Horneburg v. 1384 e.V.

Kuchinke, Robert 208,8 Ringe

Meier, Heinz 207,4 Ringe

Andersen, Peter 206,4 Ringe

Andersen, Björn 204,6 Ringe

Behler, Thomas 204,5 Ringe

Ratajczak, Jan 203,8 Ringe

Fengler, Jan-Hendrik 201,3 Ringe

Lucas, August 200,0 Ringe

Lübbe, Florian 198,6 Ringe

Arnold, Thomas 197,0 Ringe

3 1.607,7 RingeSG Natrop-Pelkum e.V.

Agatz, Heinz 204,1 Ringe

Staniewski, Markus 202,8 Ringe

Miodek, Ralf 202,6 Ringe

Sprengling, Andreas 201,2 Ringe

Kadzimirsz, Peter 200,7 Ringe

Bittscheidt, Norbert 199,7 Ringe

Jürgens, Peter 198,7 Ringe

Börger, Heinz 197,9 Ringe

Katzenski, Hans 194,9 Ringe

Schulz, Ralf 194,8 Ringe

4 1.600,2 RingeBSG Ahsen v. 1730 e.V.

Breuckmann, Bärbel 207,6 Ringe

Bußmann, Beatrix 206,4 Ringe

Bahr, Martin 204,3 Ringe

Beerenbrock, Christian 201,1 Ringe

Engelkamp, Sabine 199,1 Ringe

Giesbert, Bernd 197,4 Ringe

Tesmer, Jan 195,8 Ringe

Rehr, Thomas 188,5 Ringe

Klede, Tina 185,4 Ringe

Mitze, Norbert 181,4 Ringe
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5 1.599,2 RingeBSG 1397 Datteln e.V.

Seewald, Ralf 206,9 Ringe

Falkenberg, Helmut 202,4 Ringe

Pirchner, Agnes 202,4 Ringe

Schlegel, Tanja 202,1 Ringe

Vuijkow, Klaus 197,4 Ringe

Ziegler, Jacqueline 196,8 Ringe

Zirwes, Thomas 196,6 Ringe

Hampf, Peter 194,6 Ringe

Ziegler, Anja 193,8 Ringe

Helfensteller, Walter 181,2 Ringe

6 1.566,4 RingeBSG Datteln-Hagem e.V

Zabel, Herbert 207,4 Ringe

Klute, Hans 199,5 Ringe

Dördelmann, Martin 198,6 Ringe

Nowak, Kevin 198,2 Ringe

Wagner, Jürgen 197,7 Ringe

Teige, Karsten 196,5 Ringe

Müller, Klaus 189,8 Ringe

Teige, Torsten 178,7 Ringe

Pöther, Heinz-Josef 176,0 Ringe

Muntau, Klaus 173,7 Ringe
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